REGISTRATION FORM

I submit to participate in International Forum of Universology.

Participant Data	
Full name	
Nationality	
Company / organization	
Address for correspondence	
E-mail	
Phone number	
Date and place of birth	
Food preferences	

I would like to participate in:

Date	Event

Additional information:

•••••	 	•••••	 •••••	 	••••		 ••••	••••	 	 ••••	••••	• • • • •	••••	 ••••	• • • • •	 	 •••••	 ••••	•••••	 	 	
	 		 	 		•••••	 	••••	 	 	••••		••••	 	•••••	 	 	 		 	 	
	 		 	 			 		 	 				 	••••	 	 	 		 	 	

International Forum of Universology is organized by Polish Academy of Universal Managing, which is a non-profit organization. Therefore, the cost of organizing the event is fully covered with donations transferred among others by the participants. For more information about the donation, please contact the coordinators.

 \Box I consent to the processing of my personal data in accordance with Act of 10 May 2018 on the protection of personal data (Journal of Laws of 2018, item 1000) and Article 29 Regulation (EU) 2016/679 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 April 2016 on the protection of natural persons with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data and repealing Directive 95/46/EC (OJ EU.L.2016.119.1) by the Polish Academy of Universal Managing with the headquarter in Lodz (90-031), 20 Nowa Street to take part in the International Forum of Universology.

□ I consent to the processing of my personal data as part of performing by Polish Academy of Universal Managing based in Lodz (90-031), 20 Nowa Street, direct marketing using telecommunications terminal devices and automatic calling systems in accordance with art. 172 of the Act of 16 July 2004 Telecommunications Law (Journal of Laws of 2017, item 1907, as amended).

 \Box I accept the fact that the Polish Academy of Universal Managing reserves the right to cancel the forum for reasons beyond the control of the organizer.

□ The administrator of personal data is the Polish Academy of Universal Managing based in Lodz, 20 Nowa Street. Data is processed in order to organize the International Forum of Universology. Providing data is voluntary, although necessary to participate in the International Forum of Universology. We inform you about the right to access your data and correct it.

You have the right to request access to your personal data, rectification, deletion and limitation of processing as well as the right to transfer data and lodge a complaint to the President of the Personal Data Office. Providing data to participate in the training is obligatory, and failure to do so will result in the inability to participate in the training. Providing data for marketing purposes is voluntary, and their lack will not have any negative effects.

date

signature / stamp